
ALS Provider Infraction Report

Group # 3

Paramedic Number:

Agency Score:

Your Score:

Agency
Goal

Infraction
Percentage

Number of
Infractions

Run
Infraction

0.00%

0.00%

0.79%

0.00%

Girard & Associates Overall Performance Rating

Total Call Reported:

4 - Protocol Deviation: Infraction Not Verified by MD

4 - Protocol Deviation: Infraction Verified by MD

4 - Protocol Deviation: High risk of adverse patient outcome

3 - Protocol Deviation: Infraction Not Verified by MD

3 - Protocol Deviation: Infraction Verified by MD

3 - Protocol Deviation: Medium risk of adverse patient outcome

2 - Protocol Deviation: Low risk of adverse patient outcome

1 - Documentation Error

0 - No Infraction

4 < 0.5%

3 < 1.0%

2 < 4.0%

1 < 9.5%

0 > 85.0

506

0

0

82.08%

4

0

0.00%

0.79%

6.52%

36.17%

56.52%286

0

4

33

183

Confidential Thursday, 24 November 20111/1


