

ALS Provider Infraction Report

Paramedic Number:

Group # 3

Number of Infractions	Infraction Percentage	Agency Goal
286	56.52%	0 > 85.0
183	36.17%	1 < 9.5%
33	6.52%	2 < 4.0%
4	0.79%	3 < 1.0%
4	0.79%	
0	0.00%	
0	0.00%	4 < 0.5%
0	0.00%	
0	0.00%	
	Infractions 286 183 33 4 0 0 0 0 0 0	Infractions Percentage 286 56.52% 183 36.17% 33 6.52% 4 0.79% 3 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Total Call Reported: 506

Girard & Associates Overall Performance Rating

Your Score: 82.08%

Agency Score: